
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	
 

AUTUMN TERM 2018 
(13 weeks) 

Monday 10th September 2018 – Saturday 27th October 2018 
HALF TERM:  

Monday 28th October – Saturday 3rd November 2018 
Monday 5th November 2018 – Saturday 15th December 2018 

Christmas Party: TBC 
 

SPRING TERM 2019 
(12 weeks) 

Monday 7th January – Saturday 16th February 2019 
HALF TERM:  

Monday 18th February – Saturday 23rd February 2019 
Monday 25th February – Saturday 6th April 2019 

 
EASTER HOLIDAYS:  

Monday 8th April – Saturday 20th April 2019 
Easter Monday: Monday 22nd April 
EASTER HOLIDAY WORKSHOP 

Sunday 7th April – Inter/Senior Musical Theatre Workshop 
Monday 8th April – Mini/Junior Musical Theatre Workshop 

 

SUMMER TERM 2019  
(12 weeks/Monday Classes = 10 weeks) 

 
Tuesday 23rd April – Friday 24th May 

*NO CLASSES BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 6th MAY* 
HALF TERM:  

Saturday 25th May – Friday 31st June 2019 
Saturday 1st June – Saturday 20th July 2019 

 
Tonwell Primary School Fete Performance = Saturday 15th June (from 1pm) 

KLDA Dress Rehearsal = Sunday 7th July 2019 
KLDA Summertime Show = Sunday 21st July 2019 

 
POTENTIAL SUMMER SCHOOL DATES 

19th August – 24th August 2019 
 

Term Dates 
September 2018 – July 2019 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


